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

494 Hwy 101. 

__________________

Massive 50% off sale at #17 

Purple Pelican ; #3 Blue Dol-

phin; #4 Black Pearl. 

330 ✦ SPORTING 
GOODS

Bob’s Fishin’ Barn now 

in Florence Oregon. We 

buy and sell new and 

used. Expert rod repair & 

rod building. 541-305-

5939/541-305-5938 for 

appointment. 

__________________

True Value Hardware

Buy, sell, trade guns 541-

997-8024

1750 Highway 126, Dunes 

Village Shopping Center.  

380 ✦ ANIMALS

Tangs, Clowns, Live Corals, 

Koi. Hi Grade, Good Prices, 

Personal Service. Call Mark 

541-999-4892, 9am-5pm, M-

Sat. for more info. & to view 

stock.

430 ✦ STORAGE

101 MINI-STORAGE 3340 

Hwy 101 N. Call for sizes & 

prices. 997-8117 101 mini-

storage.com. 

__________________

FLORENCE MINI 

STORAGE. 4099 Hwy 

101 N. 541-997-8557. Call 

for sizes & prices. Senior/

Military discounts. www.

florenceoregonstorage.

com. 

440 ✦ APTS FOR 
RENT/LEASE

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $610, 

Includes: W, S, G, &
W/D in each unit.

541-997-4200

450 ✦ HOUSES FOR 
RENT/LEASE

$1050/mo., + deposit.

New home, 3bdrm, 2 full

baths near Siltcoos Lake

in a nice friendly neigh-

borhood, on Erhart rd.

New appliances include

side by side refrigerator,

super quiet dishwasher.

Microwave oven/fan.

Stove w/self cleaning

oven. Vaulted ceilings.

Carpet. Walk in closet in

Master bedroom. Inside

utility w/washer & dryer

hook-ups. Furnace. Sky-

lights. Under cabinet

lighting in kitchen. Large

deck for entertaining.

Free community cable

system. Spring water.

Double car garage w/

auto opener. Lake access

to launch a small boat.

N/S. N/P. $25 ap. Fee.

Tuesday-Friday. Call or

text 541-915-1443.

Sat/Sun call 541-997-

9779. 

$750/mo., + 1st, last. 

2bdrm, 1ba, no dishwasher, 

garage, or pets. Country set-

ting. We run credit check. 

Ready March 1, 2016. 541-

902-1972.

450 ✦ HOUSES FOR 
RENT/LEASE

$900/mo., 2bdrm., 2ba., 

new carpet, vinyl, paint, 

bathroom. Very clean, quiet 

& private, NS, NP, 1st/last, 

+$1200 deposit. 541-997-

9999.

470 ✦ CONDOS FOR 
LEASE

$1400/mo., River front con-

do 2bdrm., 2ba., w/laundry, 

1430 sq ft., elevator build-

ing, in old town. Available 

3/1/16. 541-324-3600. 
__________________

$1900/mo., Riverfront 

beautifully furnished 2 

masters, large condo, in Old 

Town, Avail. 4/10/16. 949-

636-1411.

510 ✦ M. HOMES 
FOR RENT/LEASE

$700/mo., 2bdrm., 1ba., 

on 80 acres w/ocean view, 

W/D, free internet, ready 

now w/credit check, NP, 

1st/last/security. 541-997-

3792, 

560 ✦ COMM. FOR 
RENT/LEASE

1100 sq. ft- lease space 

available next to Coastal 

Fitness. High Traffic area. 

541-997-2713. 

580 ✦ WANTED TO 
RENT/LEASE

Wanted to rent a small 

Apt/House. I am 64 w/small 

dog. We are quiet, & on a 

fi xed income. Call Pam 509-

987-2575. 

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
 PROMO

13FT. VALCO BOAT

15hp Mercury
motors, one-Elec.
start. Galv. Trlr.

Ready for fishing.
$1,950 for all.
541-997-0466

MVP-4 HOVEROUND
$350

541-902-9195

1993 NISSAN 

SENTRA

5 speed, looks &
runs great.

$1,800
541-600-5826

2002 REXHALL ROSEAIR 36’

35K mi, 8.1 Workhorse

engine, 2 lg slide-outs,
hydraulic leveling sys, walk-
around Q bed, 2 air cond.

corian countertops, too
many upgrades to list.

$37,500 OBO 
541-997-6797

850 ✦ VEH. & BOAT
 PROMO

2012 JAYCO 

JAY FLIGHT 26’

White, used once,
like new.
$11,500

Mike: 
541-268-6981

1990 SEA RAY BOW RIDER 18.6’

Mercruiser 4.3 L 197
HP in/out, Alpha One

drive w/SS prop. Swim
step with fold down

ladder, hydraulic Trim
Tabs with indicator.

Comes with matching
trailer. $4,200 obo

541-997-6797

1987 GREGOR 12’ &

TRAILER

6hp Johnson.
Extras.
$1,500

541-997-7591

14’ LIDO SAILBOAT

With trailer,
good conditon.

$999 obo
541-991-7916
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